2022-2023 Dallas Alumnae Association 
Kappa Kappa Gamma Meetings
As of 9.11.22


	Tuesday, September 13, 2022

	6:30 p.m.

	"Truth and Memory: Telling Our Stories Through Photography” with Allison Smith

	

	Tuesday, September 20, 2022

	FOUNDERS DAY CELEBRATION HONORING 25-, 50- & 65-YEAR KAPPAS

	6:00 p.m.

	The Dallas Country Club

	

	Monday, October 10

	KAPPA TABLESCAPES CANDLELIGHT COCKTAIL PARTY

	7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

	The Dallas Country Club

	

	Tuesday, October 11

	10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

	KAPPA TABLESCAPES LUNCHEON

	PRESENTING LELA ROSE, KEYNOTE SPEAKER

	The Dallas Country Club

	

	Tuesday, October 18, 2022

	6:30 p.m.

	“The Woman Behind the Make-up - How Working as Mary Kay’s Make-up Artist and a Skin Cancer Diagnosis led to a Successful Business Journey" with Susan Posnick, CEO, Susan Posnick Cosmetics

	

	Tuesday, November 15, 2022

	6:30 p.m.

	"Growing Joy - Self Care During the Holidays with Health, Wellness & Gardening” with Donna Letter, CEO, Gardenuity

	Gardenuity – Design District

	

	Tuesday, December 13, 2022

	6:30 p.m.

	“Jingle & Joy Mix, Mingle & Simple Holiday Shopping”

	

	Tuesday, January 10, 2023

	6:30 p.m.

	"All Things Timeless, Everything #ChicinDallas” with Christina Dandar, The Potted Boxwood

	

	Tuesday, February 7, 2023

	6:30 p.m.

	KAPPA TABLESCAPES: HONORING OUR

	BENEFICIARIES & CHECK PRESENTATION

	

	Tuesday, February 21, 2023

	11:30 a.m.

	“Design, Entertaining, and Restyling Inspiration from Around the Globe” with Brenda Schenfeld, Restylist

	

	Tuesday, March 7, 2023

	6:30 p.m.

	"HOW BONTON FARMS IMPACTS OUR COMMUNITY"

	DARON BABCOCK, CEO OF BONTON FARMS

	

	Tuesday, April 11, 2023

	Kappa Social

	Tuesday, April 11, 6:30 p.m.

	

	Tuesday, April 18, 2023

	11:30 a.m.

	"Conceal It; Accentuate It; Embrace It; Accessorize It- Your Style at Any Age" with Patti Flowers, Designer, Patti Flower Designs

	

	Tuesday, May 9, 2023

	6:30 p.m.

	“Rising Texas Artists” with David Dike, Founder & Owner, David Dike Fine Art
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